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 0  0.00

Symbol Quantity NDM Rate Value Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

14

 50,385,958  149,596,898.50

WTL

EFUG

PSMC

FNEL

INDU

TRG

INIL

INIL

PIOC

MDTL

NETSOL

NETSOL

INIL

MUGHAL

Symbol
 50,000,000

 300,000

 50,000

 7,500

 6,700

 5,673

 5,200

 4,300

 3,500

 1,000

 1,000

 500

 500

 85

Quantity
 1.75

 115.00

 320.00

 16.00

 1129.80

 164.50

 223.00

 222.00

 133.00

 3.54

 182.00

 178.25

 222.50

 99.00

NDM Rate
 87,500,000.00

 34,500,000.00

 16,000,000.00

 120,000.00

 7,569,660.00

 933,208.50

 1,159,600.00

 954,600.00

 465,500.00

 3,540.00

 182,000.00

 89,125.00

 111,250.00

 8,415.00

Value
AKD Securities Limited

JS Global Capital Limited

JS Global Capital Limited

BMA Capital Management Limited

Invest and Finance Securities Limited

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Azee Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Azee Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

Next Capital Limited

Equity Master Securities (Private) Limited 

FDM Capital Securities (Private) Limited

Azee Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

HH Misbah Securities (Private) Limited

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

SellerMKT Cls. Rate

 1.56

 0.00

 326.28

 10.77

 1129.82

 165.19

 222.61

 222.61

 133.49

 3.61

 174.93

 174.93

 222.61

 98.06

MKT Cls. Rate


